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CAPGEMINI SE

ISIN:  FR0000125338

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
199.675 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.78% (-1.58)

FR0000125338
CAP

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

34,275 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

197.65 EUR (2,500)
201.70 EUR (2,500)
198.775 EUR
199.675 EUR
198.775 EUR
201.25 EUR

203.60 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339616,158756071,160619327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125338&ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125338&ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f047c91db6bb81e2a558815cda9d72666dad5e1b6cfd85ab9bb351e89ff8dda&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d85efb3ee6016462&time=1713643563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92b0fee9a6df4ed4350589e58914a69902bd2b85b6e5a4e2246a008a18abe35f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=834017c85e8707b9f&time=1713643563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4c0e286314453050c6737ace2b4b2569d0ea3bdf6a7a63d465db2db035b3d4d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80da48f6eb1ea3af5&time=1713643563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fec6ec7a54dcd8d3cec34d5f04f46da9bd5e82de897013e2c3118d556ec34210&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d6b38c0e0ba8380b&time=1713643563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4841f7c84a107a8f16485e55d73a71628a61ebe2b317cefd0771cb790bb49101&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12cc33456e55319ab&time=1713643563&tool=RSC

CAPGEMINI SE

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
199.675 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -078%(-1.58)

ISIN FR0000125338
Symbol CAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,275 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 197.65 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 201.70 EUR (2,500)
Open 198.775 EUR
High 199.675 EUR
Low 198.775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 201.25 EUR
VWAP 203.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.35% +21.29% +30.27%
Perf (abs.) +35.13  +35.05  +46.40
Beta 0.80 0.93 1.08
Volatility 21.19 24.61 28.06

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:28
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 16:31
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

202.625 EUR (6,748
214.121 EUR (2,554
205.009 EUR (3,770
182.858 EUR (7,151
226.950 EUR (2024/03/07
182.425 EUR (2024/01/10
226.950 EUR (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
152.550 EUR (2023/05/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

199.15 EUR 0.03 5

198.50 EUR 0.00 3

199.85 EUR 0.19 30

199.40 EUR 0.00 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17063

CAPGEMINI SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
06/07

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:00

17:30

08:00

08:00

15:50

21:49

17:35

08:10

20:34

109.35 CHF

197.60 EUR

199.675 EUR

197.60 EUR

197.60 EUR

200.20 EUR

211.55 USD

200.10 EUR

198.35 EUR

199.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.07

70.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

14

7,144

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1633828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17062

CAPGEMINI SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CAPGEMINI SE

Place de I'Etoile, 11, rue de Tilsitt - 75017
Paris

Telefon: +33-1-47-54-50-00
Fax: +33-1-47-54-50-25
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aiman Ezzat

Andrea Falleni

Anirban Bose

Anne Lebel

Cyrill Garcia

Fernando
Alvarez

Franck
Greverie

Jean-Philippe
Bol

Jim Bailey
Jérdbme
Siméon
Michael
Schulte

Nive Bhagat

Olivier Sevillia

William Rozé

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Hermelin
Tanja Ruckert
Belén del Prado
Lépez-Dériga
Frédéric Oudéa
Hervé Jeannin
Kurt Sievers
Lucia Sinapi-
Thomas

Maria Ferraro
Megan Clarken
Nivedita Bhagat
Olivier Roussat
Patrick Pouyanné
Pierre Goulaieff
Sian Herbert-Jones

Ulrica Fearn

Xavier Musca

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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